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WEEKLY PACKET INFO – SESSION #10, FOLLOWING WEEK #14, DATED 07 FEBRUARY 2025 
FMP MASTERS, FRIDAY NIGHTS, CENTER POCKET 

WEB: www.flowmasterspool.com/masters,  Email: flowmasterspool@gmail.com, FB: “Flow Masters Pool” 
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Phone:  410-440-6317 
 

FALL/WINTER 2024, SESSION #10 

 

Spike Lewis 

  

***************************** MESSAGE FROM THE OPERATOR (SPIKE) ***************************** 
08 February 2025, By Spike Lewis, re: Friday Nights FMP, Center Pocket, 7ft. Tables 

 
(Newest notes highlighted in red or purple) 

 
GENERAL NOTES (Session #10): 
• Only 4 regular weeks left before playoffs.  Playoffs will be on 14/15 March 2025. 
• A captain for the new incoming team was there Friday night to watch us play and learn the rules and see 

the scoresheet and other stuff.  This thing is growing!  And remember, the more teams, the bigger the pot.  
Payout for 10 teams during playoffs is around: 

o 10 teams: 1st place - $1,875, 2nd place - $1,400, 3rd place - $1,000, and 4th place - $700 
• Really good news.  Captains have done a great job this session in trying to ensure their players have enough 

matches to participate in playoffs.  Of the four remaining players that need six matches to participate in 
playoffs, three only need 1 more match, with four weeks left before playoffs!  Good job, captains! 

 

• UPCOMING MATCHES FOR WEEK #15 (14 FEBRUARY 2025): 
TEAM                        vs                        TEAM TABLE 

100-07 (Who U!) 100-04 (8N Da Side) 15 
100-03 (Blue Magic) 100-06 (Shark Attack) 16 
100-05 (Center Pocket Crew) 100-01 (The Crushers) 19 
100-02 (Hold My Balls) 100-11 (Tap Out) 20 
Practice Table Practice Table 14 

 
ADMIN/FEES (Session #10): 
• Team #5 (Center Pocket Crew), you have a credit of $5, which can be used at any time! 
• Team #7 (Who U!), you have a credit of $5, which can be used at any time! 
• Team #11 (Tap Out), you have a negative balance of $50.  Teams with a negative balance cannot participate 

in playoffs. 
 
ANNUAL FMP DUES: 
• The following players have dues ($35) that are due for February 2025: 

o Steve Briscoe  Antwann Hawkins  Matt Whittenberg 
o Junius Lancaster  Daniel Duchak 

**************************************** MESSAGE END **************************************** 
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TEAM CAPTAINS' CONTACT INFORMATION 

     
Team ID Team Name Team Captain Captain's Email Captain's Phone 
100-01 The Crushers Alton (Spike) Lewis aw_lewis@hotmail.com 410-440-6317 
100-02 Hold My Balls Alex Lancey alancey128@gmail.com 410-570-7295 
100-03 Blue Magic Sam Williams samuel.williams@siemens.com 443-255-4120 
100-04 8N DA Side Kenny (Rico) Contee kcontee1@verizon.net 202-821-7351 
100-05 Center Pocket Crew Jerome Thompson jtctcmst1@verizon.net 240-381-6796 
100-06 Shark Attack Alfred Edwards alfredgrandison@gmail.com 301-873-6966 
100-07 Who U! Steve Briscoe brisco118@yahoo.com 240-494-6756 
100-11 Tap Out Sean Higgins shootinpool247@yahoo.com 410-440-8113 
 

 

 

TEAM STANDINGS 

        
Team 

No Team Name Matches 
Won 

Matches 
Lost 

Games 
Won 

Games 
Lost 

Admin 
Points 

Total 
Points 

100-01 The Crushers 30 12 220 164 14 44 
100-07 Who U! 26 16 212 146 14 40 
100-04 8N DA Side 22 20 185 194 14 36 
100-02 Hold My Balls 21 21 196 186 14 35 
100-05 Center Pocket Crew 21 21 196 200 14 35 
100-11 Tap Out 19 23 191 201 14 33 
100-03 Blue Magic 17 25 180 202 14 31 
100-06 Shark Attack 12 30 166 225 14 26 

        

The Team Standings list is based on "Total Points" (which is based on "Matches Won" plus "Admin 
Points"), followed by most "Matches Won", followed by most "Games Won", followed by fewest "Matches 
Lost", followed by fewest "Games Lost".         

Legend        
MU Make-Up Needed       
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FLOW MASTERS POOL – WEEKLY TEAM STATS 

100-01 The Crushers Matches Games 
Player ID Player Name Won Lost Pctg Won Lost Pctg 

10061 Don Manley 10 1 91% 61 37 62% 
10028 Matt Whittenberg 8 2 80% 57 34 63% 
10001 Alton (Spike) Lewis 5 2 71% 39 25 61% 
10048 Stanley Rice 4 3 57% 36 31 54% 
10002 Karl White 2 4 33% 21 32 40% 

10001X Open Carryover 1 0 100% 6 5 55% 
  Total 30 12 71% 220 164 57% 
        

100-02 Hold My Balls Matches Games 
Player ID Player Name Won Lost Pctg Won Lost Pctg 

10111 Alexander Lancey 6 6 50% 53 64 45% 
10044 Jimmy Varias 6 0 100% 36 8 82% 
10152 Ed Shea 4 9 31% 55 65 46% 
10225 Walker Lipinski 3 2 60% 24 23 51% 
10220 Alexander Lancey Jr. 1 2 33% 13 12 52% 

10002X Open Carryover 1 2 33% 15 14 52% 
  Total 21 21 50% 196 186 51% 
        

100-03 Blue Magic Matches Games 
Player ID Player Name Won Lost Pctg Won Lost Pctg 

10147 James Rowe 7 3 70% 46 40 53% 
10004 Sam Williams 5 5 50% 46 43 52% 
10215 Ray Trudell 2 5 29% 28 33 46% 
10050 James (Jim) King 1 6 14% 26 41 39% 
10170 Wayne Oliver 1 5 17% 24 34 41% 

10003X Open Carryover 1 1 50% 10 11 48% 
  Total 17 25 40% 180 202 47% 
        

100-04 8N DA Side Matches Games 
Player ID Player Name Won Lost Pctg Won Lost Pctg 

10218 Javan Powell 7 2 78% 48 32 60% 
10213 Jon Carr 4 4 50% 32 34 48% 
10226 Donald Green 3 3 50% 29 29 50% 
10058 Junius Lancaster 3 3 50% 25 31 45% 
10112 Kenny (Rico) Contee 2 6 25% 31 43 42% 

10004X Open Carryover 3 2 60% 20 25 44% 
  Total 22 20 52% 185 194 49% 
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100-05 Center Pocket Crew Matches Games 
Player ID Player Name Won Lost Pctg Won Lost Pctg 

10120 Gary Armstrong 8 3 73% 60 46 57% 
10025 Jerome Thompson 5 4 56% 42 41 51% 
10156 John (Fel) Gaines 4 4 50% 35 38 48% 
10027 James Sanders 3 3 50% 28 28 50% 
10038 Taseen Abdulbarr 1 5 17% 24 35 41% 

10005X Open Carryover 0 2 0% 7 12 37% 
  Total 21 21 50% 196 200 49% 

  
      

100-06 Shark Attack Matches Games 
Player ID Player Name Won Lost Pctg Won Lost Pctg 

10020 Selvin Strauss 4 8 33% 54 65 45% 
10124 Huss Ezzat 4 9 31% 47 67 41% 
10022 Alfred Edwards 3 9 25% 48 66 42% 
10224 Edward Johnson 1 4 20% 17 27 39% 

10006X Open Carryover 0 0 0% 0 0 0% 
  Total 12 30 29% 166 225 42% 

  
      

100-07 Who U! Matches Games 
Player ID Player Name Won Lost Pctg Won Lost Pctg 

10012 Steve Briscoe 7 3 70% 51 19 73% 
10018 Antwann Hawkins 6 0 100% 36 19 65% 
10221 Jerry Mister 5 4 56% 43 25 63% 
10208 Dan Duchak 4 1 80% 29 21 58% 
10223 Lebron Jones 2 5 29% 29 37 44% 

10007X Open Carryover 2 3 40% 24 25 49% 
  Total 26 16 62% 212 146 59% 

  
      

100-11 Tap Out Matches Games 
Player ID Player Name Won Lost Pctg Won Lost Pctg 

10121 Jim (JB) Brown 8 5 62% 66 57 54% 
10037 Ron Mohammad 6 3 67% 51 42 55% 
10145 Jauvarie Boss-Lewis 3 5 38% 32 37 46% 
10119 Sean Higgins 2 4 33% 27 29 48% 

10011X Open Carryover 0 6 0% 15 36 29% 
  Total 19 23 45% 191 201 49% 
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This list is sorted by the most "Matches Won", followed by the most "Games Won", 
followed by the fewest "Matches Lost", followed by fewest "Games Lost", followed 
by lowest Player ID.  
 
* Teams marked with a red "*" may be ineligible to participate in end of 
session/MVP  playoffs. 
* Names marked with a red "$" means Annual Dues are due. 
* Name with a red "X" CANNOT participate in playoffs. 

     
   

   = Has six (6) matches played and is eligible to participate in playoffs. 
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FLOW MASTERS POOL – WEEKLY MVP STANDINGS 

Player 
ID Name 

Matches 
Won 

Matches 
Played 

Games 
Won 

Matches 
Lost 

Games 
Lost 

10061 Don Manley 10 11 61 1 37 
10121 Jim (JB) Brown 8 13 66 5 57 
10120 Gary Armstrong 8 11 60 3 46 
10028 Matt Whittenberg 8 10 57 2 34 
10012 Steve Briscoe 7 10 51 3 36 
10147 James Rowe 7 10 46 3 40 
10218 Javan Powell 7 9 48 2 32 
10111 Alexander Lancey 6 12 53 6 64 
10037 Ron Mohammad 6 9 51 3 42 
10044 Jimmy Varias 6 6 36 0 8 
10018 Antwann Hawkins 6 6 36 0 19 
10004 Sam Williams 5 10 46 5 43 
10221 Jerry Mister 5 9 43 4 38 
10025 Jerome Thompson 5 9 42 4 41 
10001 Alton (Spike) Lewis 5 7 39 2 25 
10152 Ed Shea 4 13 55 9 65 
10124 Huss Ezzat 4 13 47 9 67 
10020 Selvin Strauss 4 12 54 8 65 
10156 John (Fel) Gaines 4 8 35 4 38 
10213 Jon Carr 4 8 32 4 34 
10048 Stanley Rice 4 7 36 3 31 
10208 Dan Duchak 4 5 29 1 21 
10022 Alfred Edwards 3 12 48 9 66 
10145 Jauvarie Boss-Lewis 3 8 32 5 37 
10226 Donald Green 3 6 29 3 29 
10027 James Sanders 3 6 28 3 28 
10058 Junius Lancaster 3 6 25 3 31 
10225 Walker Lipinski 3 5 24 2 23 
10112 Kenny (Rico) Contee 2 8 31 6 43 
10223 Lebron Jones 2 7 29 5 33 
10215 Ray Trudell 2 7 28 5 33 
10119 Sean Higgins 2 6 27 4 29 
10002 Karl White 2 6 21 4 32 
10050 James (Jim) King 1 7 26 6 41 
10170 Wayne Oliver 1 6 24 5 34 
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Player 
ID Name 

Matches 
Won 

Matches 
Played 

Games 
Won 

Matches 
Lost 

Games 
Lost 

10038 Taseen Abdulbarr 1 6 24 5 35 
10224 Edward Johnson 1 5 17 4 27 
10220 Alexander Lancey Jr. 1 3 13 2 12 

       
This list is sorted by the most "Matches Won" (red), followed by Total Matches Played (blue), 
followed by the most "Games Won" (yellow), followed by the fewest "Matches Lost" (green), 
followed by fewest "Games Lost" (orange), followed by lowest Player ID.  

       
   = Top 3 MVP Contenders 
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PASS THE WORD OUT!! 

 
IF YOU KNOW OF ANYONE JUST STARTING OUT IN POOL AND ARE IN NEED OF THE BASIC FUNDAMENTALS OF POOL, OR IF 

YOU KNOW OF ANYONE WHO IS READY TO LEARN A FEW NECESSARY ONE- AND TWO-RAIL KICKING SYSTEMS, THEN… 
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